Click on an image below to learn more
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$I INFO SESSIONS

Info Sessions are a great opportunity to learn more about a program/course
prior to applying. We are having in-person or virtual sessions for each program/course.
Click on dates below for registration information!

- Landscape Horticulture (Virtual) - Feb 13 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
o You will receive link to join session upon registration.
- Electrical at DW Poppy Secondary School - Feb 18 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Plumbing & Piping at Langley Secondary School - Feb 20 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Introduction to Health Science Course (Virtual) - Feb 25 (4:30pm-5:30pm)
o You will receive link to join session upon registration.
- Barly Childhood Education at Richard Bulpitt Elementary - Feb 26 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Professional Cook 1 at Walnut Grove Secondary - Feb 27 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Hairstylist at Aldergrove Community Secondary - March 4 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Carpentry at Aldergrove Community Secondary - March 4 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Automotive at Aldergrove Community Secondary - March 4 (6:30pm-7:30pm)
- Welding at KPU Cloverdale - March 5 (3:30pm-4:15pm)
o Meet at KPU Student Commons building, SW corner of campus

READY TO LEARN MORE? SEE YOUR CAREER ADVISOR! THEY CAN TELL YOU MORE AND
HELP GET YOU STARTED ON YOUR APPLICATION!

SCHOOL CAREER ADVISOR EMAIL

Aldergrove Community Secondary Anya Gimpel agimpel@sd35.bc.ca

Brookswood Secondary

Cherise Okeymow

cokeymow@sd35.bc.ca

DW Poppy Secondary

Sukhijit Bhullar

sukhjit.bhullar@sd35.bc.ca

Langley Education Centre

Sandie Seymour
Sukhijit Bhullar

sseymour@sd35.bc.ca
sukhjit.bhullar@sd35.bc.ca

Langley Fine Arts

Sandie Seymour

sseymour@sd35.bc.ca

Langley Fundamental Secondary

Fatima Brown

fbrown@sd35.bc.ca

Langley Secondary

Naomi Stuive

nstuive@sd35.bc.ca

RE Mountain Secondary

Yvonne Macnhab
Colleen Hansen

ymacnab@sd35.bc.ca
colleen.hansen@sd35.bc.ca

U-Connect

Fatima Brown

fbrown@sd35.bc.ca

Vanguard Secondary

Colleen Hansen

collen.hansen@sd35.bc.ca

Walnut Grove Secondary

Shalini Bajaj
Lindsey Verbeek

sbajaj@sd35.bc.ca
lverbeek@sd35.bc.ca
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